
303 West Commonwealth
Avenue, Fullerton, CaliforniaCity of Fullerton

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-184

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

In control: City Council - Successor Agency - Housing Authority

On agenda: Final action:3/3/2020

Title: WEST COAST ARBORIST CONTRACT AMENDMENT TO ALLOW FOR SERVICES TO BE
AUTHORIZED AT PRICES BID

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 030320 PW West Coast Arborist Contract Amendment Agenda Report, 2. 030320 PW West Coast
Arborist 2017 Contract Amendment 2020 Proposed Amendment, 3. 030320 PW West Coast Arborist
Contract Amendment 2017 Agreement, 4. 030320 PW West Coast Arborist Contract Amendment
2017 Agenda Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

WEST COAST ARBORIST CONTRACT AMENDMENT TO ALLOW FOR SERVICES TO BE

AUTHORIZED AT PRICES BID
Recommendation:

Authorize Public Works Director to execute amendment, subject to City Attorney review, to the 2017
agreement for City Tree Services with West Coast Arborists, Inc. to enable additional operational and
Capital Improvement Program project work at prices bid. This action removes the prior expenditure

cap of $1,183,170 per year.

City of Fullerton Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

